Picklist

2 Pending (38)

(=% Located

Q Located (0)

@ Ask Me Later

Total items | 38 total

COLLECTION

Multimedia

Multimedia

Multimedia

Multimedia

Multimedia

Multimedia

B Youth
Nonfiction

B Youth
Fiction

SHELF

LOCATION

DVDs

Audiobooks

DVDs

DVDs

DVDs

DVDs

Youth
Nonfiction

Children's
Picture Books

® Unclaimed (52)

Round Lake Area Public Library District

®© Unclaimed ILL (1)

& Missing © Properties

CALL

NUMBER

MOVIE KID

AUDIOBOOK

970.3 GRA

MOVIE VEL

MOVIE DAR

MOVIE INC

MOVIE LOS

J398.8 HOU

E TUD

AUTHOR

Grann, David
author.

Tudor, Tasha.

TITLE

Kidding.
Season one

Killers of the
Flower Moon

Velvet goldmine

The Darjeeling
Limited

The incredible
Burt
Wonderstone

Lostin
translation

The House that
Jack built

1is one

W, Holds to Transfer (0)

MATERIAL

TYPE

DVD

CD Audiobook

DVD

DVD

DVD

DVD

Book

Book

PICKUP

BRANCH

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

C'REFRESH

CLOSE

Filter requests

BARCODE

3230300406290
7

3230300376181
4

3230300243124
5

3230300271289
1

3230300324769
9

3230300253055
8

3230300070906
3

3230300131905
2

PENDING

DATE v

3/20/2020

4/15/2020

5/8/2020

5/9/2020

5/11/2020

5/12/2020

6/6/2020

6/6/2020




COLLECTION

Youth Fiction

Youth
Nonfiction

Youth
Nonfiction

B Youth
Fiction
B Youth

Nonfiction

B Youth
Fiction

B Youth
Fiction

Youth Fiction

Youth Fiction

Nonfiction

SHELF
LOCATION

Easy Readers

Youth
Biography

Youth
Biography

Children's
Picture Books

Youth
Biography

Children's
Picture Books

Children's
Picture Books

Children's
Picture Books

Children's
Picture Books

Adult Nonfiction

CALL
NUMBER

EASY READER
WAR

JB RID

JB ROB

E REY

JB AND

E TUB

E HEN

E LEG

ELEG

912.09 BRO

AUTHOR

Warner,
Gertrude
Chandler, 1890-
1979

Gomez,
Rebecca.

Gomez,
Rebecca.

Reynolds,
Aaron, 1970-
author.

Andrews, Troy,
author.

Weatherford,
Carole Boston,
1956-

Henkes, Kevin,
author,
illustrator.

Steele, Michael
Anthony, author.

Rusu, Meredith,
author.

Brooke-
Hitching,
Edward, author.

TITLE

The secret
under the tree

Sally Ride

Jackie
Robinson

Creepy carrots!

Trombone
Shorty

Moses : when
Harriet Tubman
led her people
to freedom

Owen

Work this farm!

Police pursuit!

The phantom
atlas : the
greatest myths,
lies and
blunders on
maps

MATERIAL
TYPE

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

PICKUP
BRANCH

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

BARCODE

3230300133229
5

3230300187163
1

3230300187159
9

3230300316617
0

3230300350661
5

3230300224531
4

3230300144450
4

3230300300855
4

3230300377728
1

3230300402681
1

PENDING
DATE v

6/7/2020

6/7/2020

6/7/2020

6/7/2020

6/8/2020

6/13/2020

6/17/2020

6/22/2020

6/22/2020

6/22/2020



COLLECTION

Youth Fiction

Multimedia

Multimedia

Fiction

Fiction

Fiction

Nonfiction

Nonfiction

Nonfiction

Nonfiction

Nonfiction

SHELF
LOCATION

Easy Readers

DVDs

DVDs

Adult Fiction

Adult New
Books

Adult New

Books

Adult Nonfiction

Adult Nonfiction

Adult New
Nonfiction

Adult New
Nonfiction

Adult Nonfiction

CALL
NUMBER

EASY READER
PAR

MOVIE GAM

MOVIE LIN

F KHO

F CAl

F HAN

812.52 MIL

STUDY NOTES
CRU

641.563 SNO

641.54 STE

305.8 MOR

AUTHOR

Parker, Marjorie
Blain.

Khong, Rachel,
1985- author.

Caine, Rachel,
author.

Hannah,
Sophie, 1971-
author.

Miller, Arthur,
1915-2005.

Snodgrass,
Alex, author.

Stevens, Molly,

1959- author.

Morrison, Toni
author.

TITLE

Hello, freight
train!

Game of
thrones. The
complete eighth
season

Line of descent

Goodbye,
vitamin : a
novel

Bitter Falls

Perfect little
children

The crucible : a
play in four acts

The crucible :
Arthur Miller

The defined
dish : healthy
and wholesome
weeknight
recipes

All about dinner
: simple meals,
expert advice

The origin of
others

MATERIAL
TYPE
Book

DVD

DVD

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

Book

PICKUP
BRANCH
RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

RLK

BARCODE

3230300197217
3

3230300418754
8

3230300422273
3

3230300382466
1

3230300422824
3

3230300421277
5

3230300272008
4

3230300302877
6

3230300422197
4

3230300418036

0

3230300385067
4

PENDING
DATE v
6/23/2020

6/25/2020

6/25/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020

6/29/2020



